Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktname:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

Produktcode:
Modellname:

50.063.10-XL

PREMIUM 180

PREMIUM 180, T-Shirt aus Baumwolle, 180
g/m2, Schwarz

0.188 kg

0.2168 kg

229

50/10/1

0.405 mx0.195 mx0.59 m
10.84 kg
8605040040133
610910000000

171



